

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of road from					
Mokarna shiv Mandar to Mandat hola					
Name and firm of Contractor - Amar K. mand					
Agreement no - 219/SBD/ 2021-22					
Agreement value - Rs 5539367 = 00					
Date of agreement - 21-06-2021					
Stipulated date of Completion - 20-03-2022					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/1) Providing and fixing					
of working benchmark pillars					
- do - - do					
Qty = 01 no					Vict. T.M. B. Page 01
@ Rs. 4626.18/each					Rs. 4626 = 00
(2/2) Providing and fixing of					
reference pillars - do - do					
Qty = 02 no					Page - 01
@ Rs. 2129.78/each					Rs 4260 = 00
(3/3) Clearing and grubbing					
road land (by manual means)					
- do - - do					
Qty = 0.33 Hectare					Page - 01
@ Rs. 52970.33/Hect.					Rs 17480 = 00
(4/4) Box Cutting - Excavation					
for road way in Soil - do					
Qty = 41.25 m ³					Page - 02
@ Rs. 75.57/m ³					Rs 3117 = 00
Rs. 29483 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/19) Providing & fixing of					
retro-reflective cautionary					
mandatory - - do - - do					
800mm 600mm ^{600mm} cautionary = 02 no (P-6)					
Rs 6761.91/each				Rs. 13524 = 00	
(17/20) Providing & fixing of					
retro-reflective cautionary /					
mandatory - - do - - do					
900mm side octagon = 01 no					
Rs. 8546.32/each				Rs 8546 = 00	
(18/22) Road marking with					
hot applied thermoplastic					
Compound with reflectorising					
glass beads on C.C. surface - do					
Qty = 110 m ²				Page - 06	
Rs 821.52/m ²				Rs. 90367 = 00	
				Rs. 4156817 = 00	
Add 12% G. S. T.				(+) Rs. 498818 = 00	
Add 1% L.C.				(+) Rs. 41568 = 00	
Add S. Fee				(+) Rs. 36002 = 00	
				Rs. 4733205 = 00	
Less 0.05% below				(-) Rs. 2367 = 00	
				Rs. 4730838 = 00	
SAS					
28.04.2022				28/04/2022	
J. E.				A. E.	
				CPD	